
DATESHEET-ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2023-24) for CLASSES III-XI 

Date Day 
III IV V 

VI VII VIII IX 
XI A and XI 

B 

XI C 

(Commerc

e) 

XI D 

(Humanities) 

10th Feb Saturday    -- -- -- -- English English English 

11th Feb Sunday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

12th Feb Monday    -- -- -- Social Science Physics Economics Economics 

13th Feb Tuesday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

14th Feb Wednesday 

   

-- -- -- 

Hindi / 

German / 

French / 

Sanskrit 

German LS 
German/Dance

/LS 

15th Feb Thursday    -- -- -- -- FA -- FA 

16th Feb Friday 
   -- -- -- English Psychology 

Psycholog

y 
Psychology 

17th Feb Saturday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

18th Feb Sunday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

19th Feb Monday    -- -- -- Maths/Music Maths/Bio Maths Maths 

20th Feb Tuesday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

21st Feb Wednesday 

   

-- -- -- 

AI/ 

Marketing 

and 

Sales/Introdu

ction to 

tourism 

PE/Music PE PE 

22nd Feb Thursday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

23rd Feb Friday 

   
Computer Computer 

Third. 

Lang.- 
Science/Painti

ng 
CS/IP /EN CS/IP/EN CS/IP/EN 

24th Feb Saturday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

25th Feb Sunday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

26th Feb Monday   ME S. St Hindi S. St -- Chemistry B. St. Pol. Sc. 

27th Feb Tuesday   Computer -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

28th Feb Wednesday 
Computer Computer GK Third. 

Lang. 

Third. 

Lang. 
English  -- -- -- -- 



            

            

29th Feb Thursday 
ME ME  

-- -- --  FS 
Accountan

cy 
History /FS 

1st 

March 
Friday GK GK Hindi Hindi English Hindi -- -- -- -- 

2nd 

March 
Saturday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

3rd 

March 
Sunday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

4th 

March 
Monday    Maths Science Maths -- -- -- -- 

5th 

March 
Tuesday Maths S. St. Science -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

6th 

March 
Wednesday    -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

7th 

March 
Thursday    English S. St. Science -- -- -- -- 

8th 

March 
Friday MAHASHIVRATRI 

9th 

March 

Saturday Hindi Maths S. St.        

10th 

March 

Sunday           

            

11th 

March 
Monday    Science Maths Computer -- -- -- -- 

12th 

March 
Tuesday EVS English Maths -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

13th 

March 
Wednesday    G.K G.K G.K -- -- -- -- 

14th 

March 
Thursday English Hindi English        

15th 

March 
Friday           

16th 

March 
Saturday 

 Science Third. 

Lang. 
       

 


